
1 

         

9.30am 

10.00am 

10.10am 

 
 

 

 

 

 

10.50am 

11.30am 

12.00 
 

 

12.30pm 

1.15pm 

2.15 

  

 

 
 
3.15pm 

3.30pm 

Booking details: to reserve a place please email Dr Ana Laura Aiello at A.L.Aiello@leeds.ac.uk. 

Please state if you wish to attend on-line or in person: places are free but limited so please contact as soon as possible. 

 

is an innovative problem-
solving project that helps fami-
lies of children with brain con-
ditions cope with the legal bar-
riers they face. 

The Conference will provide 
brief updates on some of our 
past and present research pro-
jects including the pending pro-
gramme concerning the preva-
lence and impact of FII 
(Fabricated or Induced Illness) 
allegations. 

Each session will commence 
with an overview of the re-
search and be followed by dis-
cussion 

Registration 

Welcome  

Session 1 [Chair Luke Clements] 

Research updates  
Short updates concerning: Home adaptations; 
Home to school transport; Practical 
approaches to problem solving; and 
Challenging Autism plus' policies, with 
speakers Dave Everatt, Derek Tilley, John 
Furlong, Carys Hughes and Priya Bahri  

Discussion 

Break 

Session 2 [Chair Dr Ana Laura Aiello] 

Parent Carer Blame with speakers Louise Arnold 
and Lucy Fullard. 

Discussion 

Lunch break  

Session 3 [Chair Beverley Hitchcock]  

1. Brief update on the 2022-23 research: FII 
(Fabricated or Induced Illness) allegations: 
prevalence and impact   

2. An open session to identify and discuss future 
research priorities  

Closing remarks 

Close 

St Georges Centre, 
Leeds

mailto:A.L.Aiello@leeds.ac.uk

