

CEREBRA Working wonders for children with brain conditions

Conference

18 October 2022 at St Georges Centre, Leeds and on-line



Addressing commonly occurring social care difficulties encountered by disabled children and families

9.30am	Registration
10.00am	Welcome
10.10am	Session 1 [Chair Luke Clements]
	Research updates Short updates concerning: Home adaptations; Home to school transport; Practical approaches to problem solving; and Challenging Autism plus' policies, with speakers Dave Everatt, Derek Tilley, John Furlong, Carys Hughes and Priya Bahri
10.50am	Discussion
11.30am	Break
12.00	Session 2 [Chair Dr Ana Laura Aiello]
and the second	Parent Carer Blame with speakers Louise Arnold and Lucy Fullard.
12.30pm	Discussion
1.15pm	Lunch break
2.15	Session 3 [Chair Beverley Hitchcock]
	1. Brief update on the 2022-23 research: FII (Fabricated or Induced Illness) allegations: prevalence and impact
	2. An open session to identify and discuss future research priorities
3.15pm	Closing remarks
3.30pm	Close

The Cerebra Legal

Entitlements & Problem-solving (LEaP) Project at the School of Law is an innovative problemsolving project that helps families of children with brain conditions cope with the legal barriers they face.

The Conference will provide brief updates on some of our past and present research projects including the pending programme concerning the prevalence and impact of FII (Fabricated or Induced Illness) allegations.

Each session will commence with an overview of the research and be followed by discussion

Booking details: to reserve a place please email Dr Ana Laura Aiello at A.L.Aiello@leeds.ac.uk.

Please state if you wish to attend on-line or in person: places are free but limited so please contact as soon as possible.